DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

YEAR 1 SEMESTER 2(202122023), TIMETABLE

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	0800-0900
	ELE1201
	CMP1201


	ELE1202
	CMP1201
	ELE1201

	0900-1000
	ELE1201
	ELE1204
	ELE1202
	CMP1201
	ELE1201

	1000-1100
	ELE1202
	EMT1201
	
	EMT1201
	ELE1204

	1100-1200
	ELE1202
	EMT1201
	
	EMT1201
	ELE1204

	1200-1400
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H

	1400-1500
	TEC1201
	ELE LABS
	
	ELE LABS
	TEC1201

	1500-1600
	TEC1201
	ELE LABS
	
	ELE LABS
	

	1600-1700
	
	ELE LABS
	
	ELE LABS
	


	COURSE CODE 
	COURSE
	LECTURER

	EMT1201(Core)
	Engineering Mathematics II
	Assoc. Prof. Peter Lating

	ELE1201(Core)
	Introduction to Digital Electronics
	Dr. Edwin Mugume

	ELE1202 (Core)
	Electrical Materials
	Mr. Innocent Oketch

	CMP1201(Core)
	Computer Programming Fundamentals
	Dr. Andrew Katumba

	ELE1204 (Core)
	Statics and Dynamics
	CIVIL ENG (Mr. Samuel JJuuko)

	ELE.LAB
	Electrical/Electronic Labs
	Mr.Robert Gitta

	TEC1201(Core)
	Introduction to Sociology
	Service (Mr. Kenneth Mubiru)


NB: All Classes will be in Room M1.

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

YEAR 2 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIME TABLE

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	0800-0900
	TEC2211
	
	ELE2213
	EMT2201
	ELE LABS
	

	0900-1000
	TEC2211
	
	TEC2211
	EMT2201
	ELE LABS
	

	1000-1100
	ELE2211
	ELE2212
	EMT2201
	
	ELE LABS
	

	1100-1200
	ELE2211
	ELE2212
	EMT2201
	ELE2211
	ELE2212
	

	1200-1400
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H
	

	1400-1500
	
	ELE LABS
	
	
	ELE2213
	

	1500-1600
	
	ELE LABS
	
	
	ELE2213
	

	1600-1700
	
	ELE LABS
	
	
	
	


	COURSE CODE 
	COURSE
	LECTURER

	EMT2201
	ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS IV
	Dr. Jane Namaganda Kiyimba

	ELE2211
	ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
	Mr. Peterson Mwesiga

	ELE2212
	ELECTRICAL ENERGY SYSTEMS
	Mr. Kenneth Kahuma

	ELE2213
	INSTRUMENTATION
	Dr. Milton Edimu

	TEC2211
	TECHNOLOGY, ETHICS & HUMAN RIGHTS
	Dr. Abubaker Matovu Waswa

	ELE LABS
	Electrical/Electronic Labs
	Mr. Robinson Ntege


NB: All Classes will be in Room M2.

      Lab/Simulation sessions will be agreed upon by Technicians and lecturers plus class representatives

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

YEAR 3 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIME TABLE

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	0800-0900
	ELE3216
	ELE3215
	ELE3208
	ELE3211
	TEL3212
	ELE3208

	0900-1000
	ELE3216
	ELE3215
	ELE3214
	ELE3211
	TEL3213
	ELE3208

	1000-1100
	ELE3214
	TEL3213
	TEL3212
	ELE3209
	ELE3209
	

	1100-1200
	ELE3214
	TEL3213
	TEL3212
	ELE3215
	ELE3209
	

	1200-1400
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H
	

	1400-1500
	TEL3217
	COE3200
	ELE/COMP. LABS

ROOM 140
	TEL3217
	ELE3211
	

	1500-1600
	TEL3217
	COE3200
	ELE/COMP. LABS.

ROOM 140
	
	ELE3216
	

	1600-1700
	
	COE3200
	ELE/COMP.LABS.

ROOM 140
	
	
	

	COURSE CODE 
	COURSE
	LECTURER

	ELE3208 – CORE – OPTION 1
	Control Engineering 
	Dr. Emmanuel Miyingo

	ELE3211 – CORE – OPTION 1
	Industrial Electronics
	Dr. Ronald Kizito

	ELE3214– CORE – OPTION 1
	Computer Communication Networks
	Assoc. Prof. Dorothy Okello

	ELE3215 – CORE – OPTION 2
	Power Systems Engineering
	Mr. Patrick Mugwanya

	ELE3216 – CORE – OPTION 2
	Energy Conversion and Generation
	Dr. Emmanuel Miyingo

	ELE3209 – CORE – OPTION 2
	Electrical Machines and Drives II 

	Mr. Kenneth Kahuma

	TEL3212 (Elective)
	Digital Communications
	Dr. Roseline N. Akol

	TEL3213 (Elective)
	Mobile Communication Systems
	Mr. Frank Ssemakula

	TEL3217(Elective)
	Systems Engineering
	Mrs. Agatha Turyagyenda Kagina

	COE3200(Elective)
	Fundamental Accounts Principles
	CoBAMs (service)  Dr. Godfrey Nuwagaba

	EE.LAB
	Electrical/Electronic Labs
	Mr. R. Ntege


NB: All Classes will be in Room 141.
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

YEAR 3 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIME TABLE

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	0800-0900
	
	
	ELE3208
	
	TEL3212
	ELE3208

	0900-1000
	
	
	ELE3214
	
	TEL3213
	ELE3208

	1000-1100
	ELE3214
	TEL3213
	TEL3212
	
	
	

	1100-1200
	ELE3214
	TEL3213
	TEL3212
	
	
	

	1200-1400
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H
	

	1400-1500
	TEL3217
	COE3200
	ELE LABS
	TEL3217
	
	

	1500-1600
	TEL3217
	COE3200
	ELE LABS
	
	
	

	1600-1700
	
	
	ELE LABS
	
	
	


	COURSE CODE 
	COURSE
	LECTURER

	TEL3212 – CORE 
	Digital Communications
	Dr. Roseline N. Akol

	TEL3213– CORE
	Mobile Communication Systems
	Mr. Frank Ssemakula

	ELE3214– CORE
	Computer Communication Networks
	Assoc. Prof.  Dorothy Okello

	ELE3208  (Elective)
	Control Engineering 
	Dr. Emmanuel Miyingo

	TEL3217 (Elective)
	Systems Engineering
	Ms. Agatha Turyagyenda Kagina

	COE3200 (Elective)
	Fundamental Accounts Principles
	CoBAMs (service)  Dr. Godfrey Nuwagaba

	EE.LAB
	Electrical/Electronic Labs
	Mr. Robinson Ntege


NB: All Classes will be in Room 141.

	DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING

	 YEAR 3 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIME TABLE

	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	0800 - 0900
	CMP3203
	CMP3205
	CMP3204
	
	CMP3206

	0900 - 1000
	
	
	
	
	

	1000 - 1100
	
	CMP3201
	CMP3205
	CMP3201
	

	1100 - 1200
	
	
	
	
	

	1200 - 1400
	LUNCH BREAK

	1400 - 1500
	CMP3202
	CMP3203
	CMP3206
	CMP3202


	CMP3204

	1500 - 1600
	
	 
	
	
	


	COURSE CODE
	COURSE NAME
	LECTURER

	CMP3201 – CORE
	Embedded Systems
	Ms. Sheila Mugala

	CMP3202 – CORE
	Human Computer Interaction
	Ms. Agatha Turyagyenda Kagina

	CMP3203 – CORE
	Computer Systems Maintenance
	Mr. Peterson Mwesiga

	CMP3204 (Elective)
	Distributed Information Systems
	Ms. Clara Batanda

	CMP3205 (Elective)
	Intelligent Systems
	Dr. Andrew Katumba/Ms. Sheila Mugala

	CMP3206 (Elective)
	Safety Critical Systems
	Mr. David Amitu


NB: All Classes will be in Room 152.

                                                             DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

 YEAR 4 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIMETABLE

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	0800-0900
	ELE4211
	TEL4213
	P
	ELE4209
	TEL4213
	

	0900-1000
	ELE4211
	ELE4217
	R
	ELE4209
	TEL4213
	

	1000-1100
	   TEL4212
	TEL4215
	O
	
	TEL4212
	

	1100-1200
	   TEL4212
	TEL4215
	J
	TEL4215
	
	

	1200-1400
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H
	

	1400-1500
	
	ELE4214
	E
	ELE4211
	ELE4214
	

	1500-1600
	
	
	C
	
	ELE4214
	

	1600-1700
	
	
	T
	
	
	


	COURSE CODE 
	COURSE
	LECTURER

	ELE4200 (Core)
	Final Year Project
	ALL 

	ELE4211 – CORE – OPTION 1
	VLSI Design & Fabrication
	Dr. Geoffrey Bakkabulindi

	TEL4213 – CORE – OPTION 1
	Radio Frequency & Microwave Engineering
	Dr. Jonathan Serugunda

	ELE4209 – CORE – OPTION 2
	High Voltage Engineering
	Dr. Milton Edimu

	ELE4214 – CORE – OPTION 2
	Power Economics and Management
	Ms. Eleanor Kajuba


	TEL4212(Elective)
	Satellite Communications
	Ms. Clara Batanda

	TEL4215(Elective)
	Broadband and Advanced Communications
	Dr. Roseline Akol


NB: All Classes will be in Room 149.

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

 YEAR 4 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIME TABLE

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	0800-0900
	ELE4211
	TEL4213
	P
	
	TEL4213
	

	0900-1000
	ELE4211
	
	R
	
	TEL4213
	

	1000-1100
	   TEL4212
	TEL4215
	O
	
	    TEL4212
	

	1100-1200
	   TEL4212
	TEL4215
	J
	TEL4215
	    
	

	1200-1400
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H
	

	1400-1500
	
	
	E
	ELE4211
	
	

	1500-1600
	
	
	C
	
	
	

	1600-1700
	
	
	T
	
	
	


	COURSE CODE 
	COURSE
	LECTURER

	ELE4200– CORE 
	Final Year Project
	ALL

	TEL4212 – CORE
	Satellite Communications
	Ms. Clara Batanda

	TEL4213 – CORE 
	Radio Frequency & Microwave Engineering
	Dr. Jonathan Serugunda

	TEL4215(Elective)
	Broadband And Advanced Communications
	Dr. Roseline Akol

	ELE4211(Elective)
	VLSI Design & Fabrication
	Dr. Geoffrey Bakkabulindi

	TEL4211 (Elective)
	Business Management
	Mr. Kaconco


NB: All Classes will be in Room 149.

	DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING

	YEAR 4 SEMESTER 2(2022/2023), TIME TABLE

	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	0800 – 0900
	CMP4202
	TEC4201
	PROJECT
	CMP4205
	

	0900 – 1000
	
	
	
	
	

	1000 – 1100
	
	
	PROJECT
	
	CMP4204

	1100 – 1200
	
	
	
	
	

	1200 – 1400
	LUNCH BREAK

	1400 – 1500
	TEC4201
	CMP4205
	PROJECT
	CMP4202
	CMP4204

	1500 – 1600
	
	 
	
	
	


	COURSE CODE
	COURSE NAME
	LECTURER

	CMP4201 – CORE
	Research Project
	All

	TEC4201 – CORE
	Entrepreneurship
	Mr. Innocent Oketch

	CMP4202 – CORE
	VLSI System Design
	Dr. Geoffrey Bakkabulindi

	CMP4204 (Elective)
	Wireless Technologies
	Dr. Edwin Mugume

	CMP4205 (Elective)
	Audio and Speech Signal Processing
	Dr. Cosmas Mwikirize


NB: All Classes will be in Room 146.

